



Finish Jobs on Time

Never participate in job slowdowns, disruptions or activities designed to extend the job or create overtime.

NECA/IBEW Local 48 prides itself on being an honest organization and on always meeting the customer's needs. Customers invest substantial amounts of money and time into a project and are depending on NECA/IBEW Local 48 members to make it as successful as possible.

Purposely participating in activities that delay projects not only negatively affects the customer's bottom line, but it damages the trust between NECA/IBEW Local 48 as well as current and future customers. It makes it harder for contractors to be selected for upcoming jobs while negatively impact the partnership's credibility.

Customers chose NECA/IBEW Local 48 because they know that its members will do everything possible to help them reach their goals.

Uphold the Partnership's Good Image

Always strive to conduct ourselves in a way that promotes a positive image of NECA/IBEW Local 48.

The NECA/IBEW Local 48 partnership is a leader in the electrical industry and is an example for other chapters across the nation to follow. We know our members embody the values that the partnership is known for:

- Following all the points of the Code of Excellence
- Practicing the latest safety and training procedures
- Giving back to the community
- Performing the best work possible

Being an electrician is more than just a job, and these values do not only apply when members on the job site. NECA/ IBEW Local 48 holds its members to the highest degree of standards both on the job site and off.



May 2018

www.necaibew48.com